IMU280ZA
INERTIAL MEASUREMENT SYSTEM
Features

 6DOF IMU
 Lo and Hi gyro and accel range
 20o/hr, <0.05mg Bias Instability
 <0.5o/sec, <10mg bias stability over

Weight (gm) < 17
Interface Connector 20-Pin (10 x 2) 1.0 mm pitch header
Ordering Information
Model Description
IMU280ZA-200 6DOF OEM IMU, Lo Range
IMU280ZA-400 6DOF OEM IMU, Hi Range
IMU280ZA-209 (Available on Demand) 9DOF OEM IMU, Lo Range
IMU280ZA-409 (Available on Demand) 9DOF OEM IMU, Hi Range
NAV-VIEW  Software
NAV-VIEW provides an easy to use
graphical interface to display, record,
playback, and analyze all of the
IMU280ZA Inertial Measurement System
parameters.
NAV-VIEW can also be used to set a wide
range of user-configurable fields in the
IMU280ZA to optimize the system